Tools for Improved Debugging
  Capture more time and show more waveform detail.
  Extract results from waveforms and measurements.
Save data for external analysis and screen images
for reports.
Replay the changing waveform history.
Common applications coverage as standard.
● 12-bit ADC - combined with low noise front end provides
excellent noise performance
● Long Capture – 100 Mpts/Ch and 200 Mpts interleaved.
● Math and Measure – 9 basic math functions plus FFT and
50+ automatic measurement parameters.
● Built-in web server - supports remote control over LAN
port.
● History – record function, the maximum recorded
waveform length is 80,000 frames
● Includes Bode Plot and Power Analysis applications as
standard.
● MSO – 16 Digital Channel models available. Add mixed signal debugging to your Oscilloscope.
T3DSO2000HD
Digital Oscilloscope
Debug with Confidence
100 MHz - 350 MHz
12-bit High Resolution
Get better insight on the signal being measured with
minimal noise interference
1  T3DSO2000HD Datasheet
Product Overview
T3DSO2104HD: 4 Channel 100 MHz
T3DSO2204HD: 4 Channel 200 MHz
T3DSO2354HD: 4 Channel 350 MHz
T3DSO2104HD-MS: 4 Channel 100 MHz
T3DSO2204HD-MS: 4 Channel 200 MHz
T3DSO2354HD-MS: 4 Channel 350 MHz
Teledyne Test Tools T3DSO2000HD Digital Oscilloscopes are available in bandwidths of 100 MHz,
200 MHz and 350 MHz, have maximum record length of 200 Mpts/ch, and display 4 analog channels + 16
digital channels mixed signal analysis ability. The T3DSO2000HD series employs the latest technology
which features a maximum waveform capture rate of up to 100,000 wfm/ s (normal mode, up to 500,000

All T3DSO2000HD Series Oscilloscopes come with a 3 year Teledyne LeCroy warranty.
18  T3DSO2000HD Datasheet
Ordering Information
T3DSO2000HD Probes
Probe type Model Picture Description
Passive PP026-1 500 MHz bandwidth, 10 MΩ, 10X Probe, 1 supplied
per channel. Replacement probe for the
T3DSO2104HD, T3DSO2204HD and T3DSO2304
Oscilloscope.
Logic Probe T3DSO2000-LS Optional 16 Channel Logic Probe.
Ordering information
Description 12-bit, 100 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 4-CH, 200 Mpts/ch memory depth, 10.1” capacitive touch screen T3DSO2104HD
12-bit, 200 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 4-CH, 200 Mpts/ch memory depth, 10.1” capacitive touch screen T3DSO2204HD
12-bit, 350 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 4-CH, 200 Mpts/ch memory depth, 10.1” capacitive touch screen T3DSO2354HD
12-bit, 100 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 4-CH, 200 Mpts/ch memory depth, 10.1” capacitive touch screen T3DSO2104HD-MS
Standard Accessories Passive Probe x 4
USB Cable
Power Cord
Quick Start Guide
Certificate of Calibration
Optional Accessories 16 Channel MSO Probe T3DSO2000-LS
500 MHz Passive Probe, 10:1, 10 MΩ PP026-1
12-bit, 200 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 4-CH, 200 Mpts/ch memory depth, 10.1” capacitive touch screen T3DSO2204HD-MS
12-bit, 100 MHz, 2 GSa/s, 4-CH, 200 Mpts/ch memory depth, 10.1” capacitive touch screen T3DSO2354HD-MS
Wireless mouse
© 2021 TeledyneTest Tools is a brandand trademark of Teledyne LeCroyInc. All rights reserved.Specifications,prices,availability and deliverysubject to changewithout notice.
Product brand or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective holders.
T3 stands for TeledyneTest Tools.